PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The fibers are positioned in a loose tube made of a high modulus plastic.
The tubes are filled with awater-resistant filling compound.FRP rods filled .
The cable is completed with a polyethylene (PE)sheath.
APPLICATION
The actual status of overhead power lines ,covers the general requirements of
single jacket ADSS dielectric Cable for aerial or duct
STANDARD

- Time per each step: 16 hrs.
- Number of cycles: 2 cycles
ORDER INFORMATION
F - MN - ADSS9
(No. Fiber)
06 = 6 core fiber
12 = 12 core fiber
xx xx xx
04 = 4 core fiber
(Jacket Material)
H = HDPE
L = LSZH
R = RODENT
(Jacket)
SJ = Single Jacket